
2026 FLYER CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Qualifying
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1 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 5 0 986 1,109 1,065 1,093 1,134 - - - - - 5,387 - 5,387 215.5

2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 5 0 1,048 1,007 1,027 1,089 1,110 - - - - - 5,281 - 5,281 211.2

3 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 4 1 1,013 963 963 969 1,131 - - - - - 5,039 - 5,039 201.6

4 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 4 1 951 951 960 1,065 1,020 - - - - - 4,947 - 4,947 197.9

5 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 4 1 946 970 1,112 973 943
-

- - - - 4,944 - 4,944 197.8

6 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY 3 2 970 994 1,035 890 965 - - - - - 4,854 - 4,854 194.2

7 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 3 2 931 1,082 912 1,023 897 - - - - - 4,845 - 4,845 193.8

8 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 2 3 938 1,027 903 959 981 - - - - - 4,808 - 4,808 192.3

9 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 4 1 916 963 950 1,020 952 - - - - - 4,801 - 4,801 192.0

10 NORTH CAROLINA A&T STATE UNIVERSITY 3 2 978 1,010 1,024 872 911 - - - - - 4,795 - 4,795 191.8

11 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 4 1 950 944 897 1,078 914 - - - - - 4,783 - 4,783 191.3

12 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 3 2 984 946 964 1,031 856 - - - - - 4,781 - 4,781 191.2

13 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 4 916 906 863 1,079 936 - - - - - 4,700 - 4,700 188.0

14 TULANE UNIVERSITY 2 3 958 941 928 864 946 - - - - - 4,637 - 4,637 185.5

15 WISCONSIN-WHITEWATER, UNIV. OF 1 4 970 938 869 972 863 - - - - - 4,612 - 4,612 184.5

16 BELMONT ABBEY COLLEGE 1 4 935 985 876 875 926 - - - - - 4,597 - 4,597 183.9

17 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 2 3 864 982 933 939 856 - - - - - 4,574 - 4,574 183.0

18 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 3 2 903 873 948 891 950 - - - - - 4,565 - 4,565 182.6

19 WESTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY 1 4 901 895 944 901 906 - - - - - 4,547 - 4,547 181.9

20 EMMANUEL UNIVERSITY 1 4 856 848 885 964 923 - - - - - 4,476 - 4,476 179.0

21 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 4 1 876 941 865 893 896 - - - - - 4,471 - 4,471 178.8

22 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 2 3 849 890 845 889 933 - - - - - 4,406 - 4,406 176.2

23 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 5 859 896 937 784 878 - - - - - 4,354 - 4,354 174.2

24 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 4 828 793 849 952 887 - - - - - 4,309 - 4,309 172.4

25 INDIANAPOLIS, UNIV. OF 1 4 758 849 885 829 891 - - - - - 4,212 - 4,212 168.5

26 SAINT ANSELM COLLEGE 1 4 762 784 802 776 832 - - - - - 3,956 - 3,956 158.2
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